Specifications are typical values and may change without notification.
Copyright © 2014 LEDi2 Inc. All right reserved.
www.LEDi2.com | Tel:713-636-9152 | Fax:832-831-8639
10611 Harwin Dr. Suite 406, Houston, TX, 77036
> Features:
LED Parking lot Light | 150W/300W
> Ordering Information
Model
I2-YR-PLQ565-W150
Wattage
150W
CCT
5000K
Lumens
19,500lm
Type
Type III
Voltage
100-277V
> Dimension
- Power Factor:≥0.95                                      - LED Chip:Philips                               - CRI:Ra≥70
- 130lm/w                                                        - Total Harmonic Distortio: 10.17%      - Warranty: 5 Years
- Material: Aluminum alloy + PC optics lens   - Standard color:dark bronze               - Working Temperature:-40°F~122°F
- Lifespan:>54000 hours (@Tc=176°F)
Application: Parking lots , plaza lighting ,shopping mall, garden, roadway ,site & area lighting and general lighting applications.
A
B
5
YEARSWARRANTY
I2-YR-PLQ785-W300 300W 5000K 39,000lm Type III 100-277V
150W
300W
A B
14.8 inch 31 inch
14.8 inch 25.8 inch
Wattage
I2-YR-PLQ565-W150-B 150W 5000K 19,500lm Type III 347-480V
I2-YR-PLQ785-W300-B 300W 5000K 39,000lm Type III 347-480V
Driver
SOSEN
SOSEN
Meanwell
Meanwell
150W 300W
I2-YR-PLQ565-W150-22K 150W 2200K 14,000lm Type III 100-277V SOSEN